

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 506 of 2024

CORAM: - HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE AMBUJ NATH

03/21.02.2025 As prayed for, put up this case after two weeks.

(Ambuj Nath, J.)